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Levels
Nahtrang Studio, 2023

+ Levels

Natural coexistence with the surroundings
Each space requires a specific language, defined by the 
personality of the setting. The various shapes and opacities 
of the Levels table lamp individual shade aim at a natural 
coexistence with its surroundings, blending into the space 
both with its finish and the lighting effect created by the 
transparency of its hand-blown glass.

Coexistence naturelle dans le décor 
Chaque espace exige un langage concret, marqué par la 
personnalité du décor. Les différentes formes et opacités de 
l’abat-jour individuel de la lampe à poser Levels recherchent 
son intégration naturelle dans le décor, tant au niveau 
de la finition qu’au niveau de l’effet lumineux grâce à la 
transparence de son verre soufflé à main levée.

Pendants p. 088,  
Ceiling fixtures p. 238,  
Floor lamps, p. 434
Suspensions p. 088,  
Plafonniers p. 238,  
Lampadaires p. 434
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Glass with opacities of 30% in the small diffuser, 50% in the medium and 70% in the large diffuser. 
All models are available in a green, smoked or amber finish.
Verres à 30 % d’opacité pour le petit diffuseur, 50 % pour le moyen et 70 % pour le grand. 
Tous les modèles sont disponibles en finition verte, fumée ou ambre.

Possibility to change the colour temperature. 
(2700K, 3000K or 4000K)
 Possibilité de modifier la température de couleur. 
(2700K, 3000K ou 4000K)  
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Levels 1 Body Ø220mm

Ø220

450

NEW
BODY MAT

ST

DIF MAT

GLA L80 B20

50000h

MacAdam

3 SWITCH CCT

SW 2700-3000-4000

Levels 1 Body Ø320mm

Ø320

450

NEW
BODY MAT

ST

DIF MAT

GLA L80 B20

50000h

MacAdam

3 SWITCH CCT

SW 2700-3000-4000

Levels 1 Body Ø420mm

Ø420

450

NEW
BODY MAT

ST

DIF MAT

GLA L80 B20

50000h

MacAdam

3 SWITCH CCT

SW 2700-3000-4000
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LED | K SW 2700-3000-4000 | CRI 90 | W Total 14.7 | Real Lm 971 | K SW 2700-3000-4000

Structure Difussor Code

3 STEPS DIMMING 100-240V

05 
05 
05 

08 
12 
15 

10-A003-05-08
10-A003-05-12
10-A003-05-15

05 Black Noir
08 Green Vert
12 Fumé Fumé
15 Amber Ambré

LED | K SW 2700-3000-4000 | CRI 90 | W Total 14.7 | Real Lm 971 | K SW 2700-3000-4000

Structure Difussor Code

3 STEPS DIMMING 100-240V

05 
05 
05 

08 
12 
15 

10-A002-05-08
10-A002-05-12
10-A002-05-15

05 Black Noir
08 Green Vert
12 Fumé Fumé
15 Amber Ambré

LED | K SW 2700-3000-4000 | CRI 90 | W Total 14.7 | Real Lm 971 | K SW 2700-3000-4000

Structure Difussor Code

3 STEPS DIMMING 100-240V

05 
05 
05 

08 
12 
15 

10-A004-05-08
10-A004-05-12
10-A004-05-15

05 Black Noir
08 Green Vert
12 Fumé Fumé
15 Amber Ambré

Colours shown are approximate and may not reflect shades precisely due to possible changes linked to different materials and finishes, as well as 
lighting and printing factors.
Les couleurs affichées sont approximatives et peuvent ne pas refléter fidèlement les tonalités, en raison des variations possibles liées aux 
différents types de matériaux et de finitions, ainsi qu’aux facteurs d’éclairage et d’impression.

The indicated flux corresponds to the core temperature (3000K).
Le flux indiqué correspond à la température centrale (3 000 K).

The indicated flux corresponds to the core temperature (3000K).
Le flux indiqué correspond à la température centrale (3 000 K).

The indicated flux corresponds to the core temperature (3000K).
Le flux indiqué correspond à la température centrale (3 000 K).


